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Kansas Overview

Current Level

Kansas®
January Unemployment Rate 7.4%
January Nonfarm Jobs 1,294,600

Industry adding most jobs:
OTM?% No industry with job gains for over-the-month

OTY?: Professional and Business Services 139,100
Initial Claims* 24,816
Continued Claims® 181,208

1) Estimates are not seasonally adjusted.

2) Over the month.

3) Over the year.

4) Regular Intrastate plus Agent (Kansas residents).

Department of Labor

Over the Month
Change

+1.0
- 35,500

+ 3,866
+ 52,517

Over the Year
Change

-0.5
- 6,100

+ 1,700

- 3,853
- 3,385
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